Playclub24.de-Cup 2010

9-Ball Turnier

Rang 5 -8

Otterman, Nicolas

9

25

3

Finalrunde

Rang 3und 4

Otterman, Nicolas

Busarac, Peter

Garmatz, Alexander

6

26

9

4

29

9

28.12 - 30.12.2010

Rang 2

Baier, Benjamin

Baier, Benjamin

Cankurt, Mehmet

6

27

9

Baier, Benjamin

Reimering, Christian

Reimering, Christian

He, Mario

9

28

7

5

31

9

Rang 1

He, Mario

Rang 17 - 32 Rang 9 - 16
1 Schroff, Andreas 3 Otterman, Nicolas
Otterman, Nicolas 9 9
17
2 Zobrekis, Klaus 9 4
Mathyska, Alexander 1 Zobrekis, Klaus
3 Engel, Christian 6 Busarac, Peter
Busarac, Peter 9 9
18
4 Radunovic, Danilo 9 7
Ruffert, Mike 8 Radunovic, Danilo
5 Winkler, Ruben 9 Winkler, Ruben
Kourpanidis, Savvas 6 8
19
6 Garmatz, Alexander 9 9
Adam, Marek 8 Garmatz, Alexander
7 Jentsch, Dominik 6 Baier, Benjamin
Baier, Benjamin 9 9
20
8 Sabia, Luigi 9 1
Jung, Jens 6 Sabia, Luigi
9 Kohler, Marlin 4 Hoif3, Tobias
HoiR, Tobias 9 8
21
10 Cankurt, Mehmet 9 9
Daniel, Andreas 7 Cankurt, Mehmet
11 Kuloyants, Valery 4 Nydegger, Pascal
Nydegger, Pascal 9 4
22
12 Reimering, Christian 9 9
Kuckherm, Lars 6 Reimering, Christian
13 Sikora, Bastian 5 Lorch, Dominik
Lorch, Dominik 9 2
23
14 He, Mario 9 9
Weilenberger, Geronir 3 He, Mario
Stojanovic, Philipp 6 Benvenuto, Antonio
15 -
Benvenuto, Antonio 9 7
24
16 Poschl, Thomas 6 9
Merbitz, Daniel 9 Merbitz, Daniel

Merbitz, Daniel

8
30
9
He, Mario

He, Mario

BC 8-Ball Neckarsulm



